MODERN
LANGUAGE

MLA Mailing List Rental Order Form ASSOCIATION

/A

Renting Organization and Contact Information (required)

Please attach a sample mailing piece or an explanation of how the lists will be used.

NAME OF ORGANIZATION DATE

NAME OF CONTACT PERSON PHONE NUMBER (INCLUDE AREA CODE)
CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS CUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
ADDRESS 1

ADDRESS 2

CITY, STATE/PROVINCE, ZIP CODE, COUNTRY

List Selection (one list request per column; fill in as many columns as lists requested)

1. High-Definition Lists 2. Departmental Administrators 3. MLA Membership Lists
Enter list numbers selected from the Mailing Check all that apply. Select all members OR only members working in
List Rentals brochure, and indicate whether all select languages.

) ) at 2-year institutions
contacts should be merged in one list or not. I b
at 4-year institutions all members

members working in

at 2- and 4-year institutions

for PhD programs only English
Spanish
for MA programs only
French
for English and world languages German
for all world languages Italian

for English

for women’s and gender studies

for comparative literature

for linguistics

for the following language(s):

merged not merged
List Filters
Terms and Policies: Terms are net payment 30 days from date
Filter by location of invoice. Invoice will be sent following receipt of this order
UsS only form. Please note: the MLA does not rent email addresses.

US and Canada Return order form and send inquiries to:

Selected states List Rentals
(marked on page 2) Modern Language Association
85 Broad St.

New York, NY 10004
646 576-5150
listrental@mla.org

Filter by quantity
Limit list to number of contacts)




Zip Code Listing

008

010-027

028-029

030-038

039-049

050-059

060-069

070-089

090149

150-196

197-199

200-205

206-219

220-246

247-268

270-289

290-299

300-319

320-349

350-369

370-385

386-397

400—-427

430-458

460-479

480—-499

006—-007; 009 PUERTO RICO

VIRGIN ISLANDS

MASSACHUSETTS

RHODE ISLAND

NEW HAMPSHIRE

MAINE

VERMONT

CONNECTICUT

NEW JERSEY

NEW YORK

PENNSYLVANIA

DELAWARE

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

MARYLAND

VIRGINIA

WEST VIRGINIA

NORTH CAROLINA

SOUTH CAROLINA

GEORGIA

FLORIDA

ALABAMA

TENNESSEE

MISSISSIPPI

KENTUCKY

OHIO

INDIANA

MICHIGAN

PR

\

RI

NH

ME

VT

CT

NJ

NY

PA

DE

MD

VA

WV

GA

FL

AL

TN

MS

KY

OH

Mi

500-528

530-549

550-567

570-577

580-588

590-599

600-629

630-658

660—-679

680—-693

700-714

716—729

730-749

750-799

800-816

820-831

832-838

840-847

850—-865

870—-884

890-898

900-966

967-968

969

970-979

980—-994

995-999

IOWA

WISCONSIN

MINNESOTA

SOUTH DAKOTA

NORTH DAKOTA

MONTANA

ILLINOIS

MISSOURI

KANSAS

NEBRASKA

LOUISIANA

ARKANSAS

OKLAHOMA

TEXAS

COLORADO

WYOMING

IDAHO

UTAH

ARIZONA

NEW MEXICO

NEVADA

CALIFORNIA

HAWAII

GUAM

OREGON

WASHINGTON

ALASKA

Wi

MN

SD

ND

MT

MO

KS

NE

LA

AR

OK

X

CcO

wy

uT

AZ

NM

NV

CA

HI

GU

OR

WA

AK
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