

MLA Mailing List Rental Order Form



Renting Organization and Contact Information (required)

Please attach a sample mailing piece or an explanation of how the lists will be used.

NAME OF ORGANIZATION

DATE

NAME OF CONTACT PERSON

PHONE NUMBER (INCLUDE AREA CODE)

CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS

CUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER

ADDRESS 1

ADDRESS 2

CITY, STATE/PROVINCE, ZIP CODE, COUNTRY

List Selection (one list request per column; fill in as many columns as lists requested)

1. High-Definition Lists

Enter list numbers selected from the Mailing List Rentals brochure, and indicate whether all contacts should be merged in one list or not.

_____	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____

merged

not merged

2. Departmental Administrators

Check all that apply.

- at 2-year institutions
- at 4-year institutions
- at 2- and 4-year institutions
- for PhD programs only
- for MA programs only
- for English and world languages
- for all world languages
- for English
- for women's and gender studies
- for comparative literature
- for linguistics
- for the following language(s):

3. MLA Membership Lists

Select all members OR only members working in select languages.

- all members
- members working in

- English
- Spanish
- French
- German
- Italian

List Filters

Filter by location

US only

US and Canada

Selected states

(marked on page 2)

Filter by quantity

Limit list to _____ number of contacts)

Terms and Policies: Terms are net payment 30 days from date of invoice. Invoice will be sent following receipt of this order form. **Please note: the MLA does not rent email addresses.**

Return order form and send inquiries to:

List Rentals

Modern Language Association

85 Broad St.

New York, NY 10004

646 576-5150

listrental@mla.org

Zip Code Listing

006-007; 009	PUERTO RICO	PR	500-528	IOWA	IA
008	VIRGIN ISLANDS	VI	530-549	WISCONSIN	WI
010-027	MASSACHUSETTS	MA	550-567	MINNESOTA	MN
028-029	RHODE ISLAND	RI	570-577	SOUTH DAKOTA	SD
030-038	NEW HAMPSHIRE	NH	580-588	NORTH DAKOTA	ND
039-049	MAINE	ME	590-599	MONTANA	MT
050-059	VERMONT	VT	600-629	ILLINOIS	IL
060-069	CONNECTICUT	CT	630-658	MISSOURI	MO
070-089	NEW JERSEY	NJ	660-679	KANSAS	KS
090-149	NEW YORK	NY	680-693	NEBRASKA	NE
150-196	PENNSYLVANIA	PA	700-714	LOUISIANA	LA
197-199	DELAWARE	DE	716-729	ARKANSAS	AR
200-205	DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA	DC	730-749	OKLAHOMA	OK
206-219	MARYLAND	MD	750-799	TEXAS	TX
220-246	VIRGINIA	VA	800-816	COLORADO	CO
247-268	WEST VIRGINIA	WV	820-831	WYOMING	WY
270-289	NORTH CAROLINA	NC	832-838	IDAHO	ID
290-299	SOUTH CAROLINA	SC	840-847	UTAH	UT
300-319	GEORGIA	GA	850-865	ARIZONA	AZ
320-349	FLORIDA	FL	870-884	NEW MEXICO	NM
350-369	ALABAMA	AL	890-898	NEVADA	NV
370-385	TENNESSEE	TN	900-966	CALIFORNIA	CA
386-397	MISSISSIPPI	MS	967-968	HAWAII	HI
400-427	KENTUCKY	KY	969	GUAM	GU
430-458	OHIO	OH	970-979	OREGON	OR
460-479	INDIANA	IN	980-994	WASHINGTON	WA
480-499	MICHIGAN	MI	995-999	ALASKA	AK